P100009200		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200196689932	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/07/1101030015 **78.75	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	2011 AUG - 1 PH 2: 23	
505-691- WI100013548 691-	or 8/2/11	

i

ł

•	<u>,</u>
COVER	LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Enviromental Souvenirs Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

S70.00 Filing Fee

Filing Fee & Centificate of Status

\$78.75

S78.75 Filing Fee & Centified Copy	Filing Fee, Certified Copy	
	& Certificate of	
	Status	
ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		

FROM: Guillermo Carlo	
Name (Printed or typed)	UIVISIO 2011 A
2078 Porter Avenue	ECRET
Address	
Grand Ridge, FI 32442 City, State & Zip	- Hd
850-272-7383	ATTENT 2: 23
Daytime Telephone number	
auille407@msn.com	

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



RECEIVED RECEIVED AUG - 1 200

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATESION OF CORPORATIONS

July 25, 2011

GUILLERMO CARLO 2078 PORTER AVENUE GRAND RIDGE, FL 32442

SUBJECT: ENVIROMENTAL SOUVENIRS CORPORATION Ref. Number: W11000013548

We have received your document for ENVIROMENTAL SOUVENIRS CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6973.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 711A00017539

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Cornerations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314



RECE	IVED		
11 JUL 22	AM 11: 15		
SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA			

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 6, 2011

GUILLERMO CARLO 2078 PORTER AVENUE GRAND RIDGE, FL 32442

SUBJECT: ENVIROMENTAL SOUVENIRS Ref. Number: W11000013548

We have received your document for ENVIROMENTAL SOUVENIRS and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such words include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6973.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 811A00016140

PH 2:

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Connections DO DOX 6207 Tellahasses Florida 20214



RECEIVED 11 JUL -5 PH 12: 47 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 9, 2011

GUILLERMO CARLO 2078 PORTER AVENUE GRAND RIDGE, FL 32442

SUBJECT: ENVIROMENTAL SOUVENIRS Ref. Number: W11000013548

We have received your document for ENVIROMENTAL SOUVENIRS and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such words include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6973.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 011A00005839

PH N

www.sunbiz.org

 $D_{1}^{\prime} = \frac{1}{2} \left[\frac{1}{2} - \frac{1}{2} \right] = D O D O V (2007 H) \left[\frac{1}{2} - \frac{1}{2} \right] = D \left[\frac{1}{2} - \frac{1}{2} \right]$

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I	IAME Enviromental Souvenirs oration shall be:	5 Coxprotion	
20	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address 78 Porter Avenue and Ridge, Florida 32442	Mailing address, if different is: Post Office Box 13 Grand Ridge, Florida 32442	
	URPOSE ch the corporation is organized is: Souvenirs via vending machines		DIVISION OF COT
	HARES s of stock is: +w(2) shares NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	RS	PH 2: 23
Name and Title Address:	e: Guillermo Carlo, Director 2078 Porter Avenue Grand Ridge, Florida 32442	_ Name and Title:	
Name and Title Address:	e:	Address:	
Name and Title Address:	e:	_ Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The name and Flori	EGISTERED AGENT da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	f the registered agent is:	
Name: Address:	Guillermo Carlo 2078 Porter Avenue Grand Ridge, Florida 32442		
ARTICLE VII I	NCORPORATOR		
	ess of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Guillermo Carlo		
Address:	2078 Porter Avenue Grand Ridge, Florida 32442		

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

D (M, (o Required Signature/Registered Agent Gurre

Date

3/1/4

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

illemi

m/s Required Signature/Incorporator